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Questionnaire

Discipline:

Math

Physics

Chemistry

Nat. Sciences

Biology

Astronomy

Other

15%

15%

15%

23%

15%

15%

2%

Level:

Under 12

12t0 18

50%

50%

Is this school your first contact with astronomy?

Yes

No

33%

67%

If no, what is your background in astronomy?

Self-taught

Amateurs

University

Courses

38%

12%

12%

38%




What was the cause for participating in this course?
Professionals Personnel
33% 67%

What do you think of the choice of dates?
Very well Well
83% 17%

What about duration?

Very well Short Length
33% 50% 17%

What do you think of the organization of the day (and night) in four
different types of activities: conferences, working groups, workshops,
observations?

Very well Well
67% 33%

What kind of activities have preferred?

All Workshops
50% 50%




What kind of activities you like less?

None Working groups

Workshops

50%

17%

33%

The subjects, have met your expectations?

Very well

Well

67%

33%

What would you delete?

None

Lectures

83%

17%

What would you add?

None

More Workshops | Observations

More Working Groups

17%

17%

49%

37%

The level of activities has been:

Satisfactory

Too Low

Too high

50%

17%

33%




What is your opinion about the teaching methods of teachers?
Very well Well
67% 33%

What is your opinion about NASE web?
Very well Well
67% 33%

What is your opinion about coordination between different activities?
Very well Well
40% 60%

What is your overall opinion of the course related to:

a) Exchanges and contacts with other participants?

Very interesting Interesting
50% 50%

b) What is your opinion about the usefulness of the course to their
teaching?

Very useful Useful
50% 50%




What especially criticize?

e Verywell

e If translated documents were uploaded to the website, it would be easier for us to
prepare properly.

e Everything was great

e Thankyou

e What we learn in this course will make the topics concrete, especially in space units.

e Nocriticize

What would you value more?

e Activities were fine

e Unfortunately, most of the information is new to me.
e | reach true information quickly through the course.

e The activities are also very exciting and high qualified.
e Communication, sharing.

e Everylevel student could do understand

e  Workshops

e Education and communication

Other observations (it is important to have them!)

e If I have a chance to join the activities face to face, | will be confident with the
information | got. | hope | get a chance someday.

e Thank you it was innovative and heartbreaking

e Thank you for everything

e Everything was great.

e Thankyou



